listado especialista incendios

Nombre ne
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ CARMELO 858
ALBORS ROMEU JOAQUIN 635
ALMEIDA CABRERA ANA PILAR 2574
BAETA BAYON ROBERTO 2689
BOLANOS GARCIA JUAN VICENTE 1422
BRIGANTY ARENCIBIA FERNANDO 1880
CABRERA ORTIZ ANTONIO H. 1714
CARRILLO JIMENEZ JOSE I. 2648
CASADO BERMEJO VICTOR 2084
CASTELLANO JIMENEZ MIGUEL A. 2806
COSIO ROMERO ALEJANDRO 2216
COURT RODRIGUEZ GERARDO 2232
CUYAS MORALES MARTA 3064
CHAPARRO ALONSO JUAN A. 824
DIAZ CABRERA MARCIAL 1946
FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ JUAN 1294
FLORES ROSADO GERMAN 1352
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ABEL J. 2773
GOMEZ MELIAN RICHARD 3016
GONZALEZ IBANEZ JOSE MARIA 2267
GONZALEZ MARTIN JOSE MARIO 2691
GUAJARDO DE LA ROSA SILVIA 3102
HERNANDEZ DENIZ JUAN F. 1295
HERRERA MAYOR RAFAEL 2558
HERRERA PEREZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1128
LOPEZ DIAS ANDRES MANUEL 2285
LOPEZ MONTESDEOCA PEDRO 2349
LOPEZ NAVARRO JOSE MARIA 1370
Lopez Veloso Jorge 1834
Martell Sanchez Rafael 2231

MARTIN GAUTIER SALVADOR 1301



Nombre
MARTINEZ QUINTANA LUCIA

MAYA CACERES ELENA

MELERO OLIVARES BENJAMIN
MELIAN CARDENES SALVADOR
MILLAN RODRIGUEZ JOSE TOMAS
ORTEGA UMPIERREZ MODESTO
ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE JUAN CARLOS
PERNA PITTI FRANCISCO

PEREZ BAUTISTA RUBEN

PEREZ CASAS CARMEN C.

PEREZ CASAS ROQUE F.

PEREZ SANTANA MARIA

PEREZ ZUNIGA FERNANDO

Placido Suarez José M2,

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ VERONICA DESIREE

RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ MANUEL A.
RAMOS TEJERA MILAGROS
RODA MARQUEZ JESUS M.
RODRIGUEZ AGUIAR ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ CADENAS ESTELA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ DAVID
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ DAVID
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ RUYMAN
ROIG LOPEZ CARMEN

ROJO PARRA RICARDO

Rua Figueroa Hernandez Oswaldo
RUIZ DOMINGUEZ CAROLINA
SAINANI PEREZ VICTORIA
SANCHEZ PESCADOR VICTOR
SUAREZ CABRERA CARMELO
SUAREZ DEL CASTILLO BERNARDO
SUAREZ GUTIERREZ JOSE JUAN
TEJERA MUJICA NOEMI

VEGA GONZALEZ PEDRO

nO
1840
77
2814
2191
1767
2058
801
2474
2839
2638
2287
3058
1827
2074
3136
2769
1875
1546
2977
2407
2505
2035
2948
3050
3114
1072
2544
1808
2250
290
2690
1451
3083

299



Nombre n°
VENTURA RODRIGUEZ HUGO A. 992
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